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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava East256
Acrosports

9.900 9.675 9.6509.500 38.725
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Merlova Johnson243
Acrosports

9.700 9.000 9.3509.350 37.400
2 5T 3 3 2 

2 

Tessa Chen512
Sugar Land

9.150 9.000 9.5009.675 37.325
10 5T 1 2 3 

3 

Ava Young204
Above The Bar

9.500 9.200 9.2508.750 36.700
4 2 9T 4 4 

4 

Isabella Saenz430
Pearland Elite

9.600 8.800 9.2008.875 36.475
3 10 7 5T 5 

5 

Galilea Guerra538
TAAG

9.300 8.825 9.2009.075 36.400
8 9 4 5T 6 

6 

Kierstin Evans307
Beaumont

8.650 8.850 8.8759.050 35.425
14 8 5 9 7 

7 

Sarah Jordan137
Discover

9.100 8.750 8.7008.675 35.225
11T 11T 12T 10 8 

8 

Nadia Roberts442
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.475 8.9008.400 35.125
6T 13 17 7T 9 

9 

Cate Jackson584
Champion Academy

9.100 8.875 8.9007.875 34.750
11T 7 19 7T 10T

10T

Marissa Bishop617
HGC

8.550 9.050 8.3008.850 34.750
15 4 8 13T 10T

10T

Addie Hodges235
Acrosports

9.350 7.600 8.6758.950 34.575
6T 18 6 11 12 

12 

Caitlin Willis315
Beaumont

9.000 8.450 8.3008.575 34.325
13 14 14T 13T 13 

13 

Lainey Montoya309
Beaumont

8.450 7.950 8.6508.700 33.750
16 16T 11 12 14 

14 

Morgan Bobinger333
HHGC

8.200 8.250 7.8008.575 32.825
17 15 14T 17 15 

15 

Rachel Kee615
HGC

7.750 8.750 7.3508.675 32.525
18 11T 12T 18 16 

16 

Brooke Davis361
Legacy

9.450 7.100 7.9007.900 32.350
5 19 18 16 17 

17 

Brentleigh Broussard681
HHGC

6.850 7.950 8.3008.450 31.550
19 16T 16 13T 18 

18 

Ashley Lawrence196
Above The Bar

9.200 9.150 0.0008.750 27.100
9 3 9T 19 19 

19 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Stars Gymnastics - A shly  Baker


